
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 013732 Name: Construction of road and bridge maintenance
facility.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/18/2001 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2001 6/25/2001

Title: A RESOLUTION awarding contracts on Bid No. 26-01 for the remaining construction of a road and
bridge maintenance facility for use by the Public Works Department to Midwest Drywall Co., Inc., of
Shawnee, KS ($325,700.00), Floor Decor Center, Inc., of Parkville, MO ($11,250.00), Desco Coating,
Inc., of Olathe, KS ($8,902.00), FGI Glass Contracting, Inc., of Lee’s Summit, MO ($70,240.00),
Capital Painting Co. of Roeland Park, KS ($40,681.00), Cornell Roofing and  Sheet Metal Co. of
Independence, MO ($6,913.00), D. H. Pace Co., Inc., d/b/a Overhead  Door Co. of North Kansas City,
MO ($36,580.00), Anchor Sales and Service of Independence, MO ($81,739.00), National Fire
Suppression, Inc., of Kansas City, KS ($29,990.00), Environmental Mechanical Contractors, Inc., of
Olathe, KS ($823,870.00), and R.F. Fisher Electric Co., Inc., of Kansas City, KS ($477,672.00), in the
actual aggregate amount of $1,913,537.00, and authorizing the County Executive to approve change
orders in amounts not to exceed 5% of the actual contract amounts, in an aggregate amount not to
exceed $95,678.00, for a total aggregate cost not to exceed $2,009,215.00.

Sponsors: Bill Petrie

Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, PUBLIC WORKS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature6/25/2001 0

adoptCounty Legislature6/25/2001 0 Pass

Public Works Committee6/25/2001 0

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature6/19/2001 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature6/18/2001 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

